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2014 EXCELLENTS

BSCANF8988007
BSCANF105764596
BSCANF104477178
BSUSAF958708
BSCANF9695511
BSUSAF958708
BSUSAF947892
BSCANF101614839
BSCANF101999845
BSCANF9779232
BSCANF9695472
BSCANF9597106
BSCANF9695511
BSUSAF68103991
BSCANF105175666
BSCANF7409991
BSCANF9481237
BSCANF7962471
BSCANF103944909
BSCANF8987975
BSCANF7677885
BSCANF105158025
BSCANF8987940
BSCANF9994059
BSCANF105175654
BSCANF9809613
BSCANF10883139
BSCANF105175662
BSCANF9563210
BSCANF103944923
BSCANF106031610
BSCANF9830956
BSCANF105693054
BSCANF9555149
BSCANF105491883
BSCANF41319
BSCANF8821364
BSCANF7410051
BSCANF102106704
BSCANF7488272
BSCANF101701678
BSCANF9481201
BSCANF9348430
BSCANF7801501
BSCANF102038974
BSCANF103301754
BSCANF104917361
BSCANF8937298
BSCANF103966508
BSCANF7855573
BSCANF7677876
BSCANF7810660
BSCANF8988012
BSCANF9695517

NOR BELLA SUPREME DABBLE
HIRONDELLE EROS MACHA
DAYRY SWISS ZEUS US LUCKY
SILVER TOP DY CHARLOTTE
GUBELMAN SPECIAL DANISH
SILVER TOP DY CHARLOTTE
NUTMEG ACRES JETWAY TIDBIT
ANFIELD COLL JANE'S EILEEN ET
BARONETS PREMIUM HOLLY
SWISSLANE SCIPIO MIIA
GUBELMAN VIGOR DIZZY ET
SWISS DREAM FSTBRK PROMISE ET
GUBELMAN SPECIAL DANISH
ROLLING KNOLLS SPECIAL ET
BROWN HEAVEN GRIFFIN TOOTIE
GUBELMAN EVEN BETTER WHITNEY
NOR BELLA BLAZER MEADOW
BATESDALE WURL NAOMI
ANFIELD TOKYO EDELWEISS
CRIKSIDE HEARTBREAKER
CRIKSIDE HOPE

PAUFERLOU ZEUS URIELE
CRIKSIDE SILKIE

ALDEE COLLECTION CHAHLUA ET
CASTEL FASTBREAK CHIPITS

DUN ROVIN STARBUCK GLORIOUS
NOR BELLA SCIPIO REMI

BROWN HEAVEN DANIEL SEXY DALLY
MAYCCO FANELLO

ANFIELD TOKYO TWILIGHT ET
SEROL DEVONTE GRACE
BATESDALE DEVONTE FLORA
MILKSHAKE DANIEL OREO

ROBIN NEST SCIPIO KONE
ISIDORE FERRARI BRIA
EDENCREST KING MOLLY

SPRING ROSE EVEN BELLA
GUBELMAN DYNASTY DAYTONA ET
RENCIE CARTOON PRINCY
PRINSVILLE CARTOON SAPPHIRE
ROBLOW ELEVATOR DAN

NOR BELLA TALISMAN LINDSAY
UPLOOK PENTACLE KAYLIN
NORTHEND ROOTER'S GAY
FRAGANCES DYNASTY TORIE
DAYRY SWISS DYNASTY LIBERTY
FRAGANCES CARTOON ZEPHYRE
PRINSVILLE GOLDMINE PETUNIA
HIRONDELLE POWER SURGE JUDY
GUBELMAN DRAFT DEANA
CRIKSIDE JUNIPER

SHOWLINE FARGO FASCINATION
NOR BELLA ZEUS SERENITY ET
GUBELMAN DORINO KIMBERLEY

Class Owner

EX 95 3E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
EX 93 2E FERME HIRONDELLE SAINTE-HELENE INC. Qc
EX 93 2E FERME BROWN HEAVEN Qc
EX 93 2E FERME BROWN HEAVEN Qc
EX 93 1E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
EX 93 1E FERME BROWN HEAVEN Qc
EX 92 4E FERME BROWN HEAVEN Qc
EX 92 3 FERME VANNOD ET ASSOCIES ENRG Qc
EX 92 3E LEONARD CHABOT Qc
EX 92 2E SWISSLANE FARMS ON
EX 92 2E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
EX 92 1E SWISS DREAM FARM M8
EX 92 1E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
EX 92 1E BRADNER R FARMS LTD BC
EX 92 1E FERME BROWN HEAVEN Qc
EX 91 6E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
EX 91 5E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
EX 91 4E BATESDALE FARMS ON
EX 91 3E SWISS DREAM FARM MB
EX 91 2E CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
EX 91 2E CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
EX 91 2E PAUFERLOU INC Qc
EX 91 2E CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
EX 91 1E LAURIE & DONNA HARP MB
EX 91 1E FERME BROWN HEAVEN Qc
EX 91 1E DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
EX 91 1E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
EX 91 1E FERME BROWN HEAVEN Qc
EX 91 1E AMANDA & ANDREW DENHAAN ON
EX 91 1E SWISS DREAM FARM MB
EX 91 1E FERME SEROL SENC Qc
EX 91 1E BATESDALE FARMS ON
EX 91 1E ANTONIN MARCOUX Qc
EX 91 1E OSCAR BOWMAN ON
EX 91 1E FERME LEHMANN Qc
EX 90 10E EDENCREST SWISS ON
EX 90 5 STEPHEN HENHOEFFER ON
EX 90 5 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
EX 90 4E FERME RENCIE INC. Qc
EX 90 4E PRINSVILLE DAIRY FARMS INC. ON
EX 90 4E FERME ROBLOW ENR Qc
EX 90 4E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
EX 90 4E BRIAN BRODIE ON
EX 90 4E BAJEMA AB
EX 90 4E FERME FRAGANCES ENR ET FRANCE QUELLET Qc
EX 90 3 FERME BROWN HEAVEN Qc
EX 90 3E FERME FRAGANCES ENR Qc
EX 90 3E PRINSVILLE DAIRY FARMS INC. ON
EX 90 3E FERME HIRONDELLE SAINTE-HELENE INC. Qc
EX 90 3 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
EX 90 3E CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
EX 90 2E LARRY BENNETT & JEFF NURSE ON
EX 90 2E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
EX 90 2E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON



2014 EXCELLENTS...Continued

BSCANF9695459
BSCANF104265174
BSCANF105491879
BSCANF103944919
BSCANF104917361
BSCANF8937302
BSCANF9594911
BSCANF9809626
BSCANF8987978
BSCANF8987966
BSCANF9809626
BSCANF8988030
BSCANF10883150
BSCANF10883146
BSCANF10883139
BSCANF8988036
BSCANF104431138
BSCANF11014175
BSCANF11014164
BSCANF9695491
BSCANF9695518
BSCANF7801517
BSCANF105117433
BSCANF7771584
BSCANF104911637
BSCANF104711083
BSCANF9819775
BSCANF8968656
BSCANF9899017
BSCANF9555171
BSCANF106146611
BSUSAF68105155
BSCANF7954293
BSCANF103135198
BSCANF104878900
BSCANF9889675
BSCANF9917012
BSCANF7912909
BSCANF9830947
BSCANF106031610
BSCANF106157085
BSCANF105175662
BSCANF105175666
BSCANF105175654
BSCANF7677890

GUBELMAN PAYOFF WALDI
MILEC ZEUS BEAUTY ET

ISIDORE VIGOR SUEDE

ANFIELD TOKYO TANIA ET
FRAGANCES CARTOON ZEPHYRE
PRINZEN CARTOON REBECCA ET
SWISS KINE AGENDA TESSA

DUN ROVIN SUPREME SPECIAL
CRIKSIDE PRINCE SUNDOWN
CRIKSIDE KOLA

DUN ROVIN SUPREME SPECIAL
NOR BELLA AGENDA SONDRA ET
NOR BELLA DOMINATE SARLA
NOR BELLA PARKER LANDRY
NOR BELLA SCIPIO REMI

NOR BELLA BLAZER LOTTO
RENCIE CHEVRON PICRON
GUBELMAN ALIBABA DOMINIC
GUBELMAN GLENN LESLIE
GUBELMAN AGENDA JANE 2
GUBELMAN VIGOR DANIELLE
NORTHEND BANKER'S BG
ANFIELD FB JANE'S EMMA ET
EXCELSIOR BANKER MARVEL ET
SABONO POET JULIE
GRANMONT SASHA

ELOC AGENDA ROSCO
EASTWIND DIABLO VALLEY
ROBIN NEST VIGOR BETH

ROBIN NEST VIGOR ROSE

MILEC AGIO MARTHA

MS HILLBILLYS ELLIE MAE ET
BRADNER SUPREME TATTI
VIADUC KLASSIC PUFFA
GOULAISE SCIPIO UGOLINE
SIGEL PARKER META

WILLOW WATERS CARTOON KAY
DUN ROVIN ACRES LEGACY JUDITH
BATESDALE LEGACY SADDIE
SEROL DEVONTE GRACE

BROWN HEAVEN BUTTERSCOTCH
BROWN HEAVEN DANIEL SEXY DALLY
BROWN HEAVEN GRIFFIN TOOTIE
CASTEL FASTBREAK CHIPITS
CRIKSIDE AMMIE

2014 Very Good Two Year Olds

BSCANF11592757
BSCANF11592752
BSCANF107047444
BSCANF11301121
BSCANF107364037
BSCANF106823894
BSCANF107585593

NOR BELLA PAUL EVE

NOR BELLA SUPREME POPCORN ET
MILEC VIGOR BEAST ET

BRADNER SUPREME TA-DU

DES AULNETS JAPON AERO

SHADY LANE SWISS ALOTASTYLE ET
SHADY LANE SWISS WONDER BUNS

Class Owner

EX 90 2E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
EX 90 2E FERME MCF LECLERC INC. Qc
EX 90 2E FERME LEHMANN Qc
EX 90 2E SWISS DREAM FARM MB
EX 90 2E FERME FRAGANCES ENR Qc
EX 90 2E PHILIP & DAVID PRINZEN ON
EX 90 2E CLARENCE DOERKSEN MB
EX 90 2E DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
EX 90 2E CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
EX 90 1E CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
EX 90 1E DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
EX 90 1E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
EX 90 1E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
EX 90 1E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
EX 90 1E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
EX 90 1E NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
EX 90 1E FERME RENCIE INC. Qc
EX 90 1E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
EX 90 1E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
EX 90 1E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
EX 90 1E GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
EX 90 1E BAJEMA AB
EX 90 1E MARKUS MUELLER & SWISS DREAM FARM Qc
EX 90 1E JOHN G & LOUISE DEELSTRA ON
EX 90 1E FERME CARBONNEAU Qc
EX 90 1E FERME DOMAINE DE LA RIVIERE INC QC
EX 90 1E A. DEAN COLE NS
EX 90 1E HEIDI & WALTER VON AH ON
EX 90 1E OSCAR BOWMAN ON
EX 90 1E OSCAR BOWMAN ON
EX 90 1E FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QC
EX 90 1E BRADNER FARMS BC
EX 90 1E BRADNER FARMS BC
EX 90 1E LA FERME HANS ENR. Qc
EX 90 1E FERME GOULAISE INC. QC
EX 90 1E MICHAEL & CORDULA INAUEN ON
EX 90 1E DALE PHILLIPS ON
EX 90 1E GEOFFREY MCCONNELL ON
EX 90 1E BATESDALE FARMS ON
EX 90 1E FERME SEROL SENC QcC
EX 90 1E FERME BROWN HEAVEN Qc
EX 90 1E FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
EX 90 1E FERME BROWN HEAVEN Qc
EX 90 1E FERME BROWN HEAVEN Qc
EX 90 1E CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
Class Owner

VG2 88 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
VG2 87 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
VG2 86 FERME MCF LECLERC INC. Qc
VG2 86 BRADNER FARMS BC
VG2 86 FERME DES AULNETS (1994) INC Qc
VG2 86 BARRIE A & DIANE DRUMMOND QC
VG2 86 BARRIE A & DIANE DRUMMOND QcC



2014 Very Good Two Year Olds...Continued

BSCANF11253076
BSCANF11241989
BSCANF11253376
BSCANF11373526
BSCANF11138658
BSCANF11470385
BSCANF107363016
BSCANF106157107
BSCANF10925937
BSCANF11083812
BSCANF10883187
BSCANF10883184
BSCANF10883182
BSCANF10883178
BSCANF11014243
BSCANF11014224
BSCANF11014237
BSCANF11014236
BSCANF11014260
BSCANF107095068
BSCANF107882240
BSCANF11378692
BSCANF106157104
BSCANF11175510
BSCANF11177635
BSCANF11085857
BSCANF107310036
BSCANF107095063
BSCANF107108598
BSCANF107108601
BSCANF107585592
BSCANF107585605
BSCANF107010688
BSCANF107010685
BSCANF108004025
BSCANF11236829
BSCANF11253076
BSCANF11499066
BSCANF11511214
BSCANF106615560
BSCANF107413939
BSCANF107413946
BSCANF11273158
BSCANF11024255
BSCANF107114179
BSCANF11354385
BSCANF11354372
BSCANF11470394
BSCANF11470382
BSCANF107871608
BSCANF107095065
BSCANF106482375
BSCANF107299285
BSCANF106157107
BSCANF107363018

WILLOW WATERS LESTER DOMINO
FOUR OAK GRANDSLAM LEA ET
ELISCHWAND PARRY YELLOW
BARTSTAR PARKER SOLO
BATESDALE GALAXY ROXINE
BATESDALE WURL ROXALOT ET
BROWN HEAVEN SECRET COCO

BROWN HEAVEN TRACTION LADYGAGA VG2

DUN ROVIN FRONTIER ISABEL
TOP SWISS HUSJET FANCIER

NOR BELLA VIGOR EMERALD

NOR BELLA VIGOR DILLY

NOR BELLA SCIPIO ROOTBEER
NOR BELLA ALLOY SMOKEN
GUBELMAN BROOKINGS DOLLY ET
GUBELMAN WAGOR CHARLIE
GUBELMAN BROOKINGS CLAIRE
GUBELMAN MAC DARBY
GUBELMAN PROUD DILLY ET
ANFIELD GORGEOQOUS JANE ET
MILEC TRACTION BELLE ET
KENDALE PARKER NIKKI

BROWN HEAVEN DRAGON DAISY
EASTWIND LESTER DORA

ROBIN NEST DRAGON DANDY

PER SWISS PARKER HELENA
MILEC WONDERMENT CAPUCINE ET
ANFIELD JOLLY JANE ET
SCHWEIZER CARTOON TRIXI
SCHWEIZER VIGOR CATRINA
SHADY LANE SWISS ALI ICEBURG
SHADY LANE SWISS D ALLAKAZAM
GOULAISE WAGOR PIROULINE
GOULAISE WAGOR RODEO
GOULAISE KOORS ZERELDA
SPRING ROSE SIMBA FARRAH
WILLOW WATERS LESTER DOMINO
WILLOW WATERS NATL TREASURE
PRINSVILLE WURL PEARL
CAVAGLIA QUINZA POWER SURGE
JOLIDAI POWER BRITOU

JOLIDAI JONNY ANNYA
APPLEGROVE PAPER MOON
MONTEITH MARAUDER EDEN
VIBERT JONGLEUR SUGARCRISP
SWISSLANE PAYOFF MICKI
SWISSLANE PAYOFF KITTEN
BATESDALE WURL TEQUILA
BATESDALE WURL ROXLYN

SEROL RAVEN FIESTA

ANFIELD GYPSIE JANE ET

ANFIELD MARINDA JANE ET
FRAGANCES CARTOON PRECIEUSE

BROWN HEAVEN TRACTION LADYGAGA VG2

BROWN HEAVEN LEGACY JOLLY ET

Class Owner
VG2 86 DALE PHILLIPS ON
VG2 86 FOUR OAK FARMS MB
VG2 86 DAVID & MELISSA LAWRENCE ON
VG2 86 DAVID & MELISSA LAWRENCE ON
VG2 86 BATESDALE FARMS ON
VG2 86 BATESDALE FARMS ON
VG2 86 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QcC
86 FERME BROWN HEAVEN Qc
VG2 86 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
VG2 86 SIGVIEW FARMS ON
VG2 86 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
VG2 86 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
VG2 86 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
VG2 86 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
VG2 86 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
VG2 86 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
VG2 86 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
VG2 86 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
VG2 86 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
VG2 86 BROWN HEAVEN & MARKUS MUELLER QcC
VG2 86 MILKY HILLS FARM INC ON
VG2 85 KENDALE BROWN SWISS ON
VG2 85 FERME HUPPIN QC
VG2 85 HEIDI & WALTER VON AH ON
VG2 85 OSCAR BOWMAN ON
VG2 85 HENRY S. MARTIN ON
VG2 85 FERME MCF LECLERC INC. QcC
VG2 85 ALAIN ET CLAUDINE POIRIER ON
VG2 85 LA FERME HANS ENR. QC
VG2 85 LA FERME HANS ENR. QcC
VG2 85 BARRIE A & DIANE DRUMMOND QcC
VG2 85 BARRIE A & DIANE DRUMMOND QC
VG2 85 FERME GOULAISE INC. Qc
VG2 85 FERME GOULAISE INC. Qc
VG2 85 FERME GOULAISE INC. QC
VG2 85 STEPHEN HENHOEFFER ON
VG2 85 DALE PHILLIPS ON
VG2 85 DALE PHILLIPS ON
VG2 85 PRINSVILLE DAIRY FARMS INC. ON
VG2 85 FERME CAVAGLIA S.E.N.C. QC
VG2 85 JEANNOT & LISE DESHARNAIS QC
VG2 85 JEANNOT & LISE DESHARNAIS Qc
VG2 85 APPLEGROVE, NARFASON, HARP MB
VG2 85 JEFF NURSE ON
VG2 85 VICKY PLANTE Qc
VG2 85 SWISSLANE FARMS ON
VG2 85 SWISSLANE FARMS ON
vG2 85 BATESDALE FARMS ON
VG2 85 BATESDALE FARMS ON
VG2 85 FERME SEROL SENC Qc
vG2 85 SWISS DREAM FARM MB
VG2 85 SWISS DREAM FARM MB
VG2 85 FERME FRAGANCES ENR Qc
85 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QcC
VG2 85 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC



2014 Very Good Two Year Olds...Continued

BSCANF107363016 BROWN HEAVEN SECRET COCO
BSCANF107363019 BROWN HEAVEN MANCHEST FRECKLE
DUN ROVIN STRBUCK BUTTERLICOUS
BSCANF106595207 REYLA SHEBANG SIERRA

BSCANF10925950

BSCANF10925944 DUN ROVIN FRONTIER CLEMENTINE
BSCANF10925945 DUN ROVIN WONDERMENT CAMILLE
BSCANF11141407 CRIKSIDE QUICKSTEP RUFFLES
BSCANF11621253 CRIKSIDE PADDY

BSCANF11323258 KEVIOTT ACRES GOLDWYN ZANDRA
BSCANF11323261 KEVIOTT ACRES LEGACY ZAPPA
BSUSAF68143178 TOWPATH TEATON SKY
BSCANF10883176 NOR BELLA BANKER SHERRY
BSCANF11592759 NOR BELLA GALAXY DEBRA

BSCANF107497013 RENCIE GOLDMINE SUISGO
GUBELMAN VIGOR ANNIE
GUBELMAN DALLY DALLAS

BSCANF11014253
BSCANF11014247
BSCANF106958983 CARBONO DUCE MANY

Class Owner

VG2 85 FERME BROWN HEAVEN QC
VG2 85 FERME BROWN HEAVEN Qc
VG2 85 DUN ROVIN ACRES LTD ON
VG2 85 AUBREY MACDOUGALL & LAURA JOHNSTON Qc
VG2 85 C MARK MCCONNELL ON
VG2 85 C MARK MCCONNELL ON
VG2 85 CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
VG2 85 CRIKSIDE FARMS MB
VG2 85 KEVIN ELLIOTT ON
VG2 85 KEVIN ELLIOTT ON
VG2 85 JOHN DORTMANS JR ON
VG2 85 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
VG2 85 NOR BELLA ACRES INC. ON
VG2 85 FERME RENCIE INC. Qc
VG2 85 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
VG2 85 GUBELMANN BROWN SWISS LTD. ON
VG2 85 FERME CARBONNEAU Qc
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